
  

2020 Northern VA Senior 
Amateur Day 1 Tee 
Times     

        

Tee Time Name Club Division 

10:30 Durst, Darrell Brambleton Senior 

10:30 Lewis, Mike Pleasant Valley Senior 

10:40 West, Brian 
Blue Ridge 
Shadows Senior 

10:40 Puller, Duncan Lansdowne Senior 

10:40 Barshow, Mark Bull Run Senior 

10:50 Iffland, Don  Chantilly  Senior 

10:50 McNabb, Scott Lansdowne Senior 

10:50 Nicewarner, Mike 
Blue Ridge 
Shadows Senior 

11:00 Harwick, Bob Chantilly Senior 

11:00 McLister, Mike Loudon Senior 

11:00 Sabo, Craig VSGAeClub Senior 

11:10 Boedicker, Mark RTJGC Senior 

11:10 Cunningham, Bob Chantilly  Senior 

11:10 Pugh, Rob Lansdowne Senior 

11:20 Aitken, Bob Winchester Senior 

11:20 Pultz, Scott Loudon Senior 

11:20 Oates, Michael Shenandoah Senior 

11:30 Bailey, Sam Stonewall Senior 

11:30 Sharpe, David 
Blue Ridge 
Shadows Senior 

11:30 Lion, Richard Springfield Senior 

11:40 Johns, Jeff Dominion Valley Senior 

11:40 Galing, Steve Army Navy Senior 

11:40 Nolin, Steve River Creek Senior 

11:50 Newsome, Randy Piedmont Club Senior 

11:50 Rallas, Mark Chantilly  Senior 

11:50 Brennan, Michael River Creek Senior 

12:00 Williams, John Laurel Hill Senior 

12:00 Thomas, Harry Washington Golf Senior 

12:00 Coyer, Chris Chantilly Senior 

12:10 Clatterbuck, Ron Evergreen Senior 

12:10 Brown, Stewart Army Navy Senior 

12:10 Howell, Mike International Senior 

12:20 Griffith, Dean 
Blue Ridge 
Shadows Senior 

12:20 Prokop, Dave Evergreen Senior 



12:20 Gural, Paul International Senior 

12:30 Price, David Stoneleigh Senior 

12:30 Digby, Bob International Senior 

12:30 Davis, Neil Birdwood Senior 

        

12:40 Anderson, Doug Heritage Hunt Super 

12:40 Markle, Dick eAlexandria Super 

12:40 Miller, Jim Rock Harbor Super 

12:50 Coolidge, Cal 
Blue Ridge 
Shadows Super 

12:50 Kalisch, Bert Laurel Hill Super 

12:50 Coons, Kim International Super 

13:00 Cornelison, Ron RTJGC Super 

13:00 Magnone, Joe Evergreen Super 

13:00 Connors, Mike Army Navy Super 

13:10 Pitkin, Roger Army Navy Super 

13:10 Walsh, John Hidden Creek Super 

13:10 Banks, Doug Trump National Super 

13:20 Brown, Steve Piedmont Club Super 

13:20 Wessman, Lynn Army Navy Super 

13:20 Kapetanakis, George Trump National Super 

13:30 Wallenfelsz, Joe 
Blue Ridge 
Shadows Super 

13:30 Lund, Craig Laurel Hill Super 

13:30 LeClere, Dave International Super 

13:40 Jacobi, Peter Army Navy Super 

13:40 Balavage, Steve Evergreen Super 

13:40 Gardiner, Bob South Riding Super 

 

  



  

2020 Northern VA 
Senior Amateur Day 1 
Tee Times     

        

Tee Time Name Club Division 

11:20 Aitken, Bob Winchester Senior 

12:40 Anderson, Doug Heritage Hunt Super 

11:30 Bailey, Sam Stonewall Senior 

13:40 Balavage, Steve Evergreen Super 

13:10 Banks, Doug Trump National Super 

10:40 Barshow, Mark Bull Run Senior 

11:10 Boedicker, Mark RTJGC Senior 

11:50 Brennan, Michael River Creek Senior 

13:20 Brown, Steve Piedmont Club Super 

12:10 Brown, Stewart Army Navy Senior 

12:10 Clatterbuck, Ron Evergreen Senior 

13:00 Connors, Mike Army Navy Super 

12:50 Coolidge, Cal 
Blue Ridge 
Shadows Super 

12:50 Coons, Kim International Super 

13:00 Cornelison, Ron RTJGC Super 

12:00 Coyer, Chris Chantilly Senior 

11:10 Cunningham, Bob Chantilly  Senior 

12:30 Davis, Neil Birdwood Senior 

12:30 Digby, Bob International Senior 

10:30 Durst, Darrell Brambleton Senior 

11:40 Galing, Steve Army Navy Senior 

13:40 Gardiner, Bob South Riding Super 

12:20 Griffith, Dean 
Blue Ridge 
Shadows Senior 

12:20 Gural, Paul International Senior 

11:00 Harwick, Bob Chantilly Senior 

12:10 Howell, Mike International Senior 

10:50 Iffland, Don  Chantilly  Senior 

13:40 Jacobi, Peter Army Navy Super 

11:40 Johns, Jeff Dominion Valley Senior 

12:50 Kalisch, Bert Laurel Hill Super 

13:20 Kapetanakis, George Trump National Super 

13:30 LeClere, Dave International Super 

10:30 Lewis, Mike Pleasant Valley Senior 

11:30 Lion, Richard Springfield Senior 

13:30 Lund, Craig Laurel Hill Super 



13:00 Magnone, Joe Evergreen Super 

12:40 Markle, Dick eAlexandria Super 

11:00 McLister, Mike Loudon Senior 

10:50 McNabb, Scott Lansdowne Senior 

12:40 Miller, Jim Rock Harbor Super 

11:50 Newsome, Randy Piedmont Club Senior 

10:50 Nicewarner, Mike 
Blue Ridge 
Shadows Senior 

11:40 Nolin, Steve River Creek Senior 

11:20 Oates, Michael Shenandoah Senior 

13:10 Pitkin, Roger Army Navy Super 

12:30 Price, David Stoneleigh Senior 

12:20 Prokop, Dave Evergreen Senior 

11:10 Pugh, Rob Lansdowne Senior 

10:40 Puller, Duncan Lansdowne Senior 

11:20 Pultz, Scott Loudon Senior 

11:50 Rallas, Mark Chantilly  Senior 

11:00 Sabo, Craig VSGAeClub Senior 

11:30 Sharpe, David 
Blue Ridge 
Shadows Senior 

12:00 Thomas, Harry Washington Golf Senior 

13:30 Wallenfelsz, Joe 
Blue Ridge 
Shadows Super 

13:10 Walsh, John Hidden Creek Super 

13:20 Wessman, Lynn Army Navy Super 

10:40 West, Brian 
Blue Ridge 
Shadows Senior 

12:00 Williams, John Laurel Hill Senior 

 


